UNICORN COMPUTER CORP.28
M
ini-ITX
Specification
CPU:
Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz processor
Chipset:
Intel 945GSE + ICH7-M

Operating Temperature:
0 ~ 60°C
Ordering Information:
ENDAT-2794A:
ENDAT-2794A       w/ CRT + 18/36 bit LVDS
ENDAT-2794A-L     w/ CRT + 18/24/36/48 bit LVDS + 18/36 bit LVDS
ENDAT-2794A-D     w/ CRT + DVI
ENDAT-2794A-1R    w/ CRT + 18/36 bit LVDS; LAN x 1
ENDAT-2794A-1R-L  w/ CRT + 18/24/36/48 bit LVDS + 18/36 bit LVDS; LAN x 1
ENDAT-2794A-1R-D  w/ CRT + DVI; LAN x 1
•Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz fan-less CPU
•LVDS 18/24/36/48-bit (optional)
•Dual Display (optional): DVI + VGA or LVDS x2 or LVDS +VGA
•2 Giga LAN, 4 COM, 6 USB